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Adair Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2

1

100.00%

John M Larsen
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1

0

0

0

100.00%

lYo

Bagley Council Member

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

173

Jon Shaffer
Nick Lestina

Jennifer lngles
Emily Chapman-Oleson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

51

51

28

39

4

16

0

29.48o/o

29.48o/o

16.18o/o

22.54o/o

2.31o/o

Adair Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2

3

100.00%

Jeremy Marvin Gettler
Perry Lee Leeper
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1

1

1

0

0

33.33%

33.33%

33.33o/o

Bayard Mayor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

84

Brandon Patrick

Thomas Wardyn
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

32

48

4

1

0

38.10%

57.14o/o

4.760/o

Bagley Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

58

John R. Mafthews
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

44

14

5

0

75.86Yo

24.14o/o

Bayard Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

162

Colin Monahan

LeeRoy Wagner
Jack Stone
Amold Kesselring
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

53

13

64

28

4

8

0

32.72Yo

8.0204

39.51%

17.28%

2.47o.
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Casey Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

88

Nicholas Lindberg
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

70

18

I
0

79.55%
20.45%

Guthrie City Gouncil Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

743

lan Steensen

Fidel Hernandez

Garold Thomas

Caleb Wulf
William T. Wagner lV
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

218
222

172

102
26

3

67

0

29.34o/o

29.88o/o

23.15o/o

13.73o/o

3.50%

0.40o/oCasey Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

223

Bret M. Wedemeyer
Larry W. Chmelar
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

67

7g

77

68

0

30.o4%

35.43%
34.53o/o

Jamaica Mayor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

23

Tim McDermott
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

21

2

2

0

91.30%

8.70o/o

Guthrie Center Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

253

MichaelA. Herbert
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

234
19

17

0

92.49o/o

7.51o/o

Jamaica Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

38

No Candidate Filed
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote
Overvote

38

12

0

100.00o/o
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Menlo Mayor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100,00%

66

Lyle Griswold
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

49 74.24o/o

25.760/o1 7

4

0

Panora Council Member

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

207

Shane Gliem
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

144

63

163

0

69.57o/o

3O.43To

Menlo Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

187

Shannon Behnken

Doug O'Brien

Troy Miller

Larry Jacobson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

34

43

62

47

1

23

0

18.18Yo

22.99o/o

33.160/o

25.13%
0.53%

Stuart Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

225

Kristina A Renslow

MichaelKalbach
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

65

92

68

71

0

28.89o/o

40.89yo

30.22o/o

Panora Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

166

Patrick Parker
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

157

I
18

1

94.58o/o

5.42o/o

Yale Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

34

Steve Stanton
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

30 88.24%
11.7604

1

0
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Yale Council Member

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

66

Benny Sease

Brandon R. Godwin
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

26

29

11

4

0

39.39%

43.94o/o

16.67o'4

Goon Rapids-Bayard School Board

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 4
TotalVotes

4

4 100.00%

351

Jessica Chrystal

Timothy Owen Lee

Kyler South

Jeff Andersen

Jason Rosenbeck

Teresa Gelhaus
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

32

65

65

62

70

57

0

97

0

9.12o/o

1852%
18.52o/o

17.66%

19.94%

16.24o/o

0%Adair-Casey School Director

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 2
TotalVotes

4

4 100.00%

183

Randy Carney

Dallas Dinkla
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

87

95

1

41

0

47.54o/o

51.91o/o

0.55%

Exira-Elk Horn-Kimballton Community School Board

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 4
TotalVotes

2

2

0

100.00%

TerriHarris
Joel D, Schlueter

Matthew Jorgensen

Jodee Dixon
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0o/o

0%

0%

0o/o

0%

Audubon School Board

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

2

2

0

100.00o/o

Christine Konkler

Mark Nissen

Joni Madsen
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

0

0

0

0

0

0

0o/o

lYo

0o/o

0o/o

Guthrie Center School Board

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
TotalVotes

I
8 100.00%

833

Tim Benson

Wanda Knobbe

Wilma Stetzel
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

32.29o/"

33.61%

31.81Vo

2.28o/o

269
280
265

19

118

0
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Panorama School Director Dist 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

4

4 100.00%

14

Deborah Westergaard
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1 1

3

0

0

78.57o/o

21.43Vo

West Central Valley School Director Dist 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

208

Harry Light
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

190

18

80

0

91.35o/o

8.65o/o

Panorama School Director Dist 5

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

4

4 100.00%

127

Damon D. Crandall
Lucas Wendl
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

65

60

2

1

0

51.18o/o

47.24o/o

1.57o/o

West Central Valley School Director Dist 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

75

No Candidate Filed

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

75

213
0

100.00%

Panorama School Director Dist 4 Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

2

2 100.00%

'142

Lila M. Lutz
Kellie Jean Flanery
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

85

56

1

1

0

59.86%

39.440/o

0.70o/o

West Central Valley School Director Dist 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

236

JillCaltrider
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

228 96.61%

3.39%I
52

0
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West Central Valley School Director Dist 4 Vacancy

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

251

Eric Gerling

Jen Clemetson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

129

119

3

37

0

51.39%

47.41o/o

1.20o/o

Bagley Measure A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

2

2 100.00%

TotalVotes 62

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

59 95.16%

4.84o/o3

1

0

West Central Valley $chool Director Dist 6 Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

TotalVotes

3

3 100.00%

231

Brandi Michelle Coil
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

225
6

57

97.4OYo

2.600/o

0

Bayard Measure B

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
2

2 100.00%

TotalVotes 82

YES

NO

Undervote
Overvote

71 86.59%

13.41o/o1 1

3

0

Guthrie Center Measure C

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

2

2 100.00%

TotalVotes 265

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

187

78

5

0

7O.57o/o

29.43o/o


