Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

0

Adair Mayor			Bagley Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2		Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1			Vote For 3		
Total Votes	1		Total Votes	173	
John M Larsen	1	100.00%	Jon Shaffer	51	29.48%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%	Nick Lestina	51	29.48%
Undervote	0		Jennifer Ingles	28	16.18%
Overvote	0		Emily Chapman-Oleson	39	22.54%
			(Write-in vote, if any)	4	2.31%
Adair Council Member			Undervote	16	
			Overvote	0	
Number of Precincts	2				
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Bayard Mayor		
Vote For 3	_				
Total Votes	3		Number of Precincts	2	
Jeremy Marvin Gettler	1	33.33%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Perry Lee Leeper	1	33.33%	Vote For 1		
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	33.33%	Total Votes	84	
Undervote	0	00.00 /1	Brandon Patrick	32	38.10%
Overvote	0		Thomas Wardyn	48	57.14%
)	(Write-in vote, if any)	4	4.76%
Bagley Mayor			Undervote	1	
Dagley Mayor			Overvote	0	
Number of Precincts	2		C		
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Bayard Council Member		
Vote For 1	2	100.00 /0			
Total Votes	58		Number of Precincts	2	
	44	75.060/	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
John R. Matthews (Write-in vote, if any)	44 14	75.86% 24.14%	Vote For 2		
(white-in vole, if any) Undervote	5	24.1470	Total Votes	162	
Overvote	5 0		Colin Monahan	53	32.72%
	v)	LeeRoy Wagner	13	8.02%
			Jack Stone	64	39.51%
			Arnold Kesselring	28	17.28%
			(Write-in vote, if any)	4	2.47%
			Undervote	- 8	£.71 /0
				U	

Overvote

Date: 11/5/2019 Time: 9:25:16 PM CST Page 2/6

Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

0

	.,			o i roomoto i toporting	100.007
Casey Mayor			Guthrie City Council Mem	ber	
Number of Precincts	2		Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1			Vote For 3		
Total Votes	88		Total Votes	743	
Nicholas Lindberg	70	79.55%	lan Steensen	218	29.34%
(Write-in vote, if any)	18	20.45%	Fidel Hernandez	222	29.88%
Undervote	9		Garold Thomas	172	23.15%
Overvote	0		Caleb Wulf	102	13.73%
			William T. Wagner IV	26	3.50%
Casey Council Member			(Write-in vote, if any)	3	0.40%
-			Undervote	67	
Number of Precincts	2		Overvote	0	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%			
Vote For 3	-	100.0070	Jamaica Mayor		
Total Votes	223				
Bret M. Wedemeyer	67	30.04%	Number of Precincts	2	
Larry W. Chmelar	79	35.43%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	77	34.53%	Vote For 1		
Undervote	68		Total Votes	23	
Overvote	0		Tim McDermott	21	91.30%
)	(Write-in vote, if any)	2	8.70%
Guthrie Center Mayor			Undervote	2	
,			Overvote	0	
Number of Precincts	2				
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Jamaica Council Member		
Vote For 1					
Total Votes	253		Number of Precincts	2	
Michael A. Herbert	234	92.49%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	19	7.51%	Vote For 2		
Undervote	17		Total Votes	38	
Overvote	0		No Candidate Filed		
)	(Write-in vote, if any)	38	100.00%
			Undervote	12	

Overvote

Date: 11/5/2019 Time: 9:25:16 PM CST Page 3/6

Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Menlo Mayor			Panora Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2		Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 1			Vote For 2		
Total Votes	66		Total Votes	207	
Lyle Griswold	49	74.24%	Shane Gliem	144	69.57%
(Write-in vote, if any)	17	25.76%	(Write-in vote, if any)	63	30.43%
Undervote	4		Undervote	163	
Overvote	0		Overvote	0	
Menlo Council Member			Stuart Council Member		
Number of Precincts	2		Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Vote For 3			Vote For 2		
Total Votes	187		Total Votes	225	
Shannon Behnken	34	18.18%	Kristina A Renslow	65	28.89%
Doug O'Brien	43	22.99%	Michael Kalbach	92	40.89%
Troy Miller	62	33.16%	(Write-in vote, if any)	68	30.22%
Larry Jacobson	47	25.13%	Undervote	71	
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.53%	Overvote	0	
Undervote	23				
Overvote	0		Yale Mayor		
Panora Mayor			Number of Precincts	2	
-			Precincts Reporting	2 2	100.00%
Number of Precincts	2		Vote For 1	۷	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Total Votes	34	
Vote For 1	۷	100.00 /0			
Total Votes	166		Steve Stanton	30	88.24%
			(Write-in vote, if any)	4	11.76%
Patrick Parker	157	94.58%	Undervote	1	
(Write-in vote, if any)	9	5.42%	Overvote	0	2
Undervote	18		N 		
Overvote	1				

Date: 11/5/2019 Time: 9:25:16 PM CST Page 4/6

Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

0

Yale Council Member			Coon Rapids-Bayard Scho	ol Board	
Number of Precincts	2		Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Vote For 2			Vote For 4		
Total Votes	66		Total Votes	351	
Benny Sease	26	39.39%	Jessica Chrystal	32	9.12%
Brandon R. Godwin	29	43.94%	Timothy Owen Lee	65	18.52%
(Write-in vote, if any)	11	16.67%	Kyler South	65	18.52%
Undervote	4		Jeff Andersen	62	17.66%
Overvote	0		Jason Rosenbeck	70	19.94%
			Teresa Gelhaus	57	16.24%
Adair-Casey School Director)	(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
			Undervote	97	
Number of Precincts	4		Overvote	0	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%			
Vote For 2	4	100.00 //	Exira-Elk Horn-Kimballton	Community School	Board
Total Votes	183				
		47.540/	Number of Precincts	2	
Randy Carney	87	47.54%	Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Dallas Dinkla	95	51.91%	Vote For 4		
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.55%	Total Votes	0	
Undervote	41		Terri Harris	0	0%
Overvote	0]	Joel D. Schlueter	0	0% 0%
			Matthew Jorgensen	0	0%
Audubon School Board			Jodee Dixon	0	0%
			(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Number of Precincts	2		Undervote	0	070
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Overvote	0	
Vote For 3			Overvole		
Total Votes	0		Guthrie Center School Boa	and a second	
Christine Konkler	0	0%	Gutime Center School Boa	Ira	
Mark Nissen	0	0%			
Joni Madsen	0	0%	Number of Precincts	8	400
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%	Precincts Reporting	8	100.00%
Undervote	0		Vote For 3	000	
Overvote	0		Total Votes	833	
······)	Tim Benson	269	32.29%
			Wanda Knobbe	280	33.61%
			Wilma Stetzel	265	31.81%
			(Write-in vote, if any)	19	2.28%
			Undervote	118	
				-	

Overvote

Date: 11/5/2019 Time: 9:25:16 PM CST Page 5/6

Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Panorama School Director Dist 3			West Central Valley School I	Director Dist 1	
Number of Precincts	4		Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1			Vote For 1		
Total Votes	14		Total Votes	208	
Deborah Westergaard	11	78.57%	Harry Light	190	91.35%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	21.43%	(Write-in vote, if any)	18	8.65%
Undervote	0		Undervote	80	
Overvote	0		Overvote	0	
Panorama School Director Dist 5			West Central Valley School I	Director Dist 2	
Number of Precincts	4		Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%	Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1			Vote For 1	·	
Total Votes	127		Total Votes	75	
Damon D. Crandall	65	51.18%	No Candidate Filed		
Lucas Wendl	60	47.24%	(Write-in vote, if any)	75	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	1.57%	Undervote	213	
Undervote	1	- 1	Overvote	0	
Overvote	0				
			West Central Valley School [Director Dist 5	
Panorama School Director Dist 4 Va	acancy				
	_		Number of Precincts	3	
Number of Precincts	2		Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%	Vote For 1		
Vote For 1	4.45		Total Votes	236	
Total Votes	142		Jill Caltrider	228	96.61%
Lila M. Lutz	85	59.86%	(Write-in vote, if any)	8	3.39%
Kellie Jean Flanery	56	39.44%	Undervote	52	
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.70%	Overvote	0	
Undervote	1		<u> </u>		
Overvote	0				

Bagley Measure A

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

YES

Date: 11/5/2019 Time: 9:25:16 PM CST Page 6/6

Registered Voters 0 - Total Ballots 1,237 : N/A

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

2

2

62

59

100.00%

95.16%

West Central Valley School E	Director Dist 4 Va	acancy
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	251	
Eric Gerling	129	51.39%
Jen Clemetson	119	47.41%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	1.20%
Undervote	37	
Overvote	0	

West Central Valley School Di	rector Dist 6 V	acancy
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	231	
Brandi Michelle Coil	225	97.40%
(Write-in vote, if any)	6	2.60%
Undervote	57	
Overvote	0	

NO	3	4.84%
Undervote	1	
Overvote	0	J
Bayard Measure B		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Total Votes	82	
YES	71	86.59%
NO	11	13.41%
Undervote	3	
Overvote	0	

Guthrie Center Measure C		
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Total Votes	265	
YES	187	70.57%
NO	78	29.43%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	